916 Links Drive,

916 LINKS DRIVE, POYNETTE, WI, 53955 Poynette, WI,
53955

$209,900

Home qualifies for no money down! Magnificent 1600 sq/ft 3 bdrm ranch nestled * 3 beds

against a hillside & backing to a beautiful golf course! Walk in & notice the wide * 2 baths
open flr plan. Living rm w/high cathedral clgs & stone f/p that also warms the * Res
adjoining fully applianced kitchen w/center island. Fir to clg windows flood... * Sold

* 1600 sq ft

Peggy Acker-Farber
RE/MAX Preferred

apherds Meadow
Golf Course
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Golf Lot Features: On Golf Course

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Year: 2013

1600

Tax Amount: 5770 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Exterior material:

Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Peggy Acker-Farber Agent Email: peggy@ackerfarberteam.com
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